P22000023127

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ac	ddress)	
(Ci	ity/State/Zip/Phone #	ŋ
		MAIL
(B	usiness Entity Name)
(De	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	_ Certificates o	f Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Only	



94/12/22--01009--012 ++42.75

E 1 E D 2022 APR 12 AH 8: 40 SEUN AND STATE TALLANASSEE. FL

of 5/14/2022

COVER LETTER •

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

The E.L. & Dorothy Ries Evergreen Fund, Inc.

Name of Corporation
DOCUMENT NUMBER: P22000023127

The enclosed Articles of Correction and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Edward O. Ries

Name of Contact Person

The E. L. & Dorothy Ries Evergreen Fund, Inc.

Firm/Company

2014 Nottingham Pkwy.

Address

Avon, Ohio 44011

City/State and Zip Code

edwardottories@protonmail.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$35.00 Filing Fee

\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

Mailing Address:

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 □ \$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy

> Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION	_	
For	FLED	
The E. L. & Dorothy Ries Evergreen Fund, Inc.	2022 APR 12 AM 8: 40	
Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State		
P22000023127	SECTOR STATE TALLARIASSEE, FL	
Document Number (if known)		
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124, Florida Statutes.		
These articles of correction correctARTICLES OF INCORPORATION	······································	
filed with the Department of State on March 29, 2022 (File Date of Document)	·	
Specify the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Vice President Shaunna M. Ries,		
Mailing Address: 8637 SW 108th Place Rd. Ocala, Florida 34481	<u></u>	
Correct the inaccuracy, incorrect statement, or defect:		
Vice President Shauna M. Ries		
Mailing Address: 2014 Nottingham Pkwy. Avon, Ohio 44011		
- Li		
(Signature of a director, president or other officer - if directors or officers h	ave	
not been selected, by an incorporator - if in the hands of the receiver, truste other court appointed fiduciary, by that fiduciary.)	ee, or	
Edward O. Ries Presi	ident-Secretary	

(Typed or printed name of person signing)

• • • • • •

President-Secretary

(Title of person signing)

Filing Fee: \$35.00